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Square High-Gloss Resin Table Tops with 2" Thick Drop-Lip
#2696-18
#2697-18
#2698-18

TP-2TONE-2424-GG
TP-2TONE-3030-GG
TP-2TONE-3636-GG

Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany

24" Square
30" Square
36" Square

Cherry / Mahogany

Cherry / Mahogany

Rectangular High-Gloss Resin Table Tops with 2" Thick Drop-Lip

#2699-18
#2700-18
#2701-18
#2702-18

#2704-18
#2703-18

TP-2TONE-2430-GG
TP-2TONE-2442-GG
TP-2TONE-3042-GG
TP-2TONE-3045-GG

TP-2TONE-3060-GG
TP-2TONE-3048-GG

Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany

Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany

24" x 30" Rectangular
24" x 42" Rectangular
30" x 42" Rectangular
30" x 45" Rectangular

30" x 60" Rectangular
30" x 48" Rectangular

Round High-Gloss Resin Table Tops with 2" Thick Drop-Lip
#2692-18
#2693-18
#2694-18
#2695-18

TP-2TONE-24RD-GG
TP-2TONE-30RD-GG
TP-2TONE-36RD-GG
TP-2TONE-48RD-GG

Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany
Cherry / Mahogany

24" Round
30" Round
36" Round
48" Round

Cherry / Mahogany

2-TONE HIGH-GLOSS CHERRY/MAHOGANY RESIN RESTAURANT TABLE TOPS


