

# 2-TONE HIGH-GLOSS CHERRY/MAHOGANY RESIN RESTAURANT TABLE TOPS



#### Round High-Gloss Resin Table Tops with 2" Thick Drop-Lip

24" Round	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-24RD-GG	#2692-18
30" Round	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-30RD-GG	#2693-18
36" Round	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-36RD-GG	#2694-18
48" Round	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-48RD-GG	#2695-18



# Cherry / Mahogany

### Square High-Gloss Resin Table Tops with 2" Thick Drop-Lip

24" Square	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-2424-GG	#2696-18
30" Square	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-3030-GG	#2697-18
36" Square	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-3636-GG	#2698-18



Cherry / Mahogany

#### Rectangular High-Gloss Resin Table Tops with 2" Thick Drop-Lip

24" x 30" Rectangular	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-2430-GG	#2699-18
24" x 42" Rectangular	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-2442-GG	#2700-18
30" x 42" Rectangular	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-3042-GG	#2701-18
30" x 45" Rectangular	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-3045-GG	#2702-18
30" x 48" Rectangular	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-3048-GG	#2703-18
30" x 60" Rectangular	Cherry / Mahogany	TP-2TONE-3060-GG	#2704-18